30-7-2022

27-8-2022

17-9-2022

24-9-2022

29-10-2022

26-11-2022

17-12-2022

bij verandering even melden bij Leo

Binnen

Ouder van Roos Rongen
Leo Nabben

Binnen
Ouder van Fleur Aerts
Ouder van Jill van Veghel

oud ijzer
Jan Jacobs

Binnen
Roseliek Custers
Remco Zuidam

Binnen
Jan Jacobs
Marco Rongen

Binnen
Simon Nabben
Kim Maas

Binnen
Ouder van Roos Rongen
Ouder van Imke

Buiten

Gitta van Knippenberg
Kim Maas

Buiten
Erik Elbers
Marloes Berden

Leo Nabben

Buiten
Diana Seuren
Leo Nabben

Buiten
Ineke Ambrosius
Bart Gerlach

Buiten
Gitta van Knippenberg
John Aerts

Buiten
Kelly van Knippenberg
Ouder van Emma Zuidam

Er mag per ophaal keer best geruild worden maar dat regelen jullie zelf wel



